Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

deletion, use in conjunction with other electrical or electronic components, circuits or assemblies, or any other unsuitable material or substance) which has not
been expressly agreed by us prior to the sale of our products.
How to Order
Example:
P1A -06G - 1 - A - 01- A - D
Description:
P1A Sensor, 0 - 2.5 bar Gage, 4 - 20 mA Output, No External Seal Ring, G1/4 DIN 3852-E Pressure Connection,
with 18mm, EN 175301-803-A003MS, 4 pole Electrical Connector and Fluorocarbon FKM Internal Seal Ring
06P1A G   1   A   01   A  D
Pressure Ranges
01  0 - 0.25 Bar
02  0 - 0.4 Bar
03  0 - 0.6 Bar
04  0 - 1 Bar
05  0 - 1.6 Bar
06  0 - 2.5 Bar
07  0 - 4 Bar
08  0 - 6 Bar
09  0 - 10 Bar
10  0 - 16 Bar
30  -1 - 0 Bar
31  -1 - 1 Bar
50  0 - 5 PSI
51  0 - 10 PSI
52  0 - 15 PSI
53  0 - 20 PSI
54  0 - 30 PSI
55  0 - 50 PSI
56  0 - 75 PSI
57  0 - 100 PSI
58  0 - 150 PSI
59  0 - 200 PSI
         Built-in Electrical Connection
A 18mm, EN 175301-803-A003MS, 4 pole
     Sensor delivered without mating connector
C M12, 4 pole according to IEC 61076-2-101
    Sensor delivered without mating connector
D Packard Metri-Pack 150, 3 pole
     Sensor delivered without mating connector
Pressure Connection (Port)
 01 G 1/4A DIN 3852-E
 02 7/16-20UNF-2B (female) SAE J1926-1 (modified)
      With 45° cone and schrader
 03 7/16-20UNF-2A (male) SAE J1926-2 (modified)
      With 45° cone
04 G1/4A DIN 3852-A
05 1/4-19 BSPT
      Is equivalent to 1/4-19PT and R1/4 per DIN EN 10226  5
06 1/4-18 NPTF
11 1/8-27 NPTF
Reference
A Absolute
G Gage
Output
1 4-20 mA
2 0.5-4.5 VDC radiometric
3 0-5 VDC
4 0-10 VDC
External Seal Ring
A None
B Fluorocarbon FKM (Viton)
    Only for pressure connection port option 1
    lower temperature limited to -20°C
C Aluminium Washer G1/4
   Only for pressure connection port option 4
D Copper Washer G1/4
   Only for pressure connection port option 4
F Ethylene Propylene - EPDM
  Only for pressure connection port option 1
Internal Seal Ring
C Neoprene - CR
    Operating Temp: - 30 to 120°C
D Fluorocarbon - FKM (VITON)